
From: jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Saturday, October 11, 2014 10:22 AM 
To: _labor Y. 
Subject: Re: 

now? 1 340 775 0111 

On Sat, Oct 11, 2014 at 5:58 AM, labor-Y. <41,yteetaf@tansailTeem-cmakeitiy-qataf@gmailTeem» wrote: 

We can i call you today? 

On 11 Oct 2014 12:18, "jeffrey E." <=jeevacation@gma=l.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> wrote: 

house? schedule for late october ? eur=pe states? etc 

=AO please note 

The information conta=ned in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privi=eged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
th= use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, d=sclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strict=y prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communic=tion in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-ma=l to jeevacatio=@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> , and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof,<=r>including all attachments. copyright -all rights 

reserved 

=C2 please note 

The information co=tained in this communication is confidential, may be attorney-client pr=vileged, may constitute 
inside information, and is intended only for 

JEE 
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Unauthorized use= disclosure or copying of this communication or any part thereof is str=ctly prohibited and may be 
unlawful. If you have received this commu=ication in error, please notify us immediately by return e-mail or by ermail to 
jeevaca=ion@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com>, and destroy this communication and all copies thereo=, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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